
 

 

Viterbo University Fine Arts Center – Production Contacts 
 

Patron Services (Box Office)  

Alex Attardo  
Patron Services Manager  
608-796-3738, arattardo@viterbo.edu  
  

House Management & Merchandise 
Sales  
Andy Nauman  
Rentals and Event Operations Manager  
608-796-3749, aanauman@viterbo.edu  
  

Hospitality & Lodging  
Rachel Frisby  
Programming Coordinator  
608-796-3735, rafrisby@viterbo.edu  
  

Event Production  
Larry Bauer  
Fine Arts Center – Technical Director  
608-796-3742, labauer@viterbo.edu  
  
Doug Wilken  
Sound Engineer/Event Technician  
608-796-3740, dpwilken@viterbo.edu   
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Marketing and External Relations  
Martha Boehm  
Marketing and External Relations Coordinator  
608-796-3733, maboehm@viterbo.edu  
  

Administrative  
Dillon McArdle  
Director  
608-796-3730, dtmcardle@viterbo.edu  
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